
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
2 4 6 8 10 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

Poststr., St.Ingbert

Brauerei, St.Ingbert

Mühlwaldstadion, St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Keglerheim, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Ortsmitte, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Bahnhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Abzw Bahnhof, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Theodor-Jansen-Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Pestalozzistr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Hochstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Gottlieb-Stoll-Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Am Alten Forsthaus, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Im Talgarten, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Kirche, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Friedhof, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Nordstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Fichtenkopf, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Am Mühlenwäldchen, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Spieser Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Ortsmitte, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Keglerheim, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Mühlwaldstadion, St.Ingbert

Brauerei, St.Ingbert

Theodor-Heuss-Platz, St.Ingbert

Kohlenstr., St.Ingbert

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

ab

an

05:09

05:10

05:11

05:12

05:13

05:14

05:15

05:16

05:17

05:18

05:20

05:21

05:22

05:23

05:25

05:27

06:00

06:01

06:02

06:03

06:04

06:06

06:07

06:08

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:13

06:14

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:20

06:21

06:22

06:23

06:25

06:27

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:25

07:27

08:00

08:01

08:02

08:03

08:04

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:10

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:14

08:15

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:25

08:27

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:04

09:06

09:07

09:08

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:27

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:27

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:25

11:27

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:27

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:27

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:27

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:27

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:27

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:06

17:07

17:08

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:25

17:27

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:25

18:27

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:27

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:06

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:10

20:11

20:12

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:20

20:21

20:22

20:23

20:25

20:27

21:00

21:01

21:02

21:03

21:04

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:10

21:11

21:12

21:13

21:14

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:23

21:25

21:27

22:00

22:01

22:02

22:03

22:04

22:06

22:07

22:08

22:09

22:09

22:10

22:11

22:12

22:13

22:13

22:14

22:15

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:19

22:20

22:21

22:22

22:23

22:24

22:25

22:27

22:28

22:29

22:30

22:32

22:34

Linie 521 Zentrum - Rohrbach Nord - Zentrum
è



Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Samstag
302 304 306 308 310 312 314 316 318 320 322

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

Poststr., St.Ingbert

Brauerei, St.Ingbert

Mühlwaldstadion, St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Keglerheim, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Ortsmitte, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Bahnhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Abzw Bahnhof, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Theodor-Jansen-Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Pestalozzistr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Hochstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Gottlieb-Stoll-Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Am Alten Forsthaus, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Im Talgarten, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Kirche, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Friedhof, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Nordstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Fichtenkopf, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Am Mühlenwäldchen, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Spieser Str., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Kirchhofstr., Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Ortsmitte, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Keglerheim, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Umspannwerk, Rohrbach St.Ingbert

Das blau/Kreisel, St.Ingbert

Mühlwaldstadion, St.Ingbert

Brauerei, St.Ingbert

Theodor-Heuss-Platz, St.Ingbert

Kohlenstr., St.Ingbert

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

ab

an

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:13

06:14

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:20

06:21

06:22

06:23

06:25

06:27

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:25

07:27

08:00

08:01

08:02

08:03

08:04

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:10

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:14

08:15

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:25

08:27

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:04

09:06

09:07

09:08

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:27

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:27

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:25

11:27

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:25

12:27

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:27

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:25

14:27

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:25

15:27

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:27

Linie 521 Zentrum - Rohrbach Nord - Zentrum
è



Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag
502 504 506 508 510 520 522 524 526 528 530 532 534 536 538 540 542

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

Poststr., St.Ingbert

Hobelsstr., St.Ingbert

Wollbachstr., St.Ingbert

Seyenstr., St.Ingbert

Schillerschule, St.Ingbert

Wiesenstr., St.Ingbert

Am Klosterhang, St.Ingbert

Südschule, St.Ingbert

Droste-Hülshoff-Str., St.Ingbert

Tulpenstr., St.Ingbert

Fliederstr., St.Ingbert

Lilienstr., St.Ingbert

Südendstr., St.Ingbert

Fritz-Zolnhofer-Str., St.Ingbert

Annastr., St.Ingbert

Schillerschule, St.Ingbert

Rentamtstr., St.Ingbert

Bahnhof, St.Ingbert

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

ab

an

05:30

05:31

05:33

05:34

05:35

05:36

05:37

05:38

05:39

05:40

05:41

05:42

05:44

05:45

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:49

05:51

05:54

06:30

06:31

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:47

06:48

06:49

06:51

06:54

07:30

07:31

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:49

07:51

07:54

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:47

08:48

08:49

08:51

08:54

09:30

09:31

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:51

09:54

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:51

10:54

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:54

12:30

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:51

12:54

13:30

13:31

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:51

13:54

14:30

14:31

14:33

14:34

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:49

14:51

14:54

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:54

16:30

16:31

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:42

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:51

16:54

17:30

17:31

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:54

18:30

18:31

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:54

19:30

19:31

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:51

19:54

20:30

20:31

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:36

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:51

20:54

21:30

21:31

21:33

21:34

21:35

21:36

21:37

21:38

21:39

21:40

21:41

21:42

21:44

21:45

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:49

21:51

21:54

Linie 521 Zentrum - Fliederstraße - Zentrum
ç



Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Samstag
602 604 606 608 610 612 614 616 618 620

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

Poststr., St.Ingbert

Hobelsstr., St.Ingbert

Wollbachstr., St.Ingbert

Seyenstr., St.Ingbert

Schillerschule, St.Ingbert

Wiesenstr., St.Ingbert

Am Klosterhang, St.Ingbert

Südschule, St.Ingbert

Droste-Hülshoff-Str., St.Ingbert

Tulpenstr., St.Ingbert

Fliederstr., St.Ingbert

Lilienstr., St.Ingbert

Südendstr., St.Ingbert

Fritz-Zolnhofer-Str., St.Ingbert

Annastr., St.Ingbert

Schillerschule, St.Ingbert

Rentamtstr., St.Ingbert

Bahnhof, St.Ingbert

Rendezvous-Platz, St.Ingbert

ab

an

06:30

06:31

06:33

06:34

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:42

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:47

06:48

06:49

06:51

06:54

07:30

07:31

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:49

07:51

07:54

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:47

08:48

08:49

08:51

08:54

09:30

09:31

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:51

09:54

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:49

10:51

10:54

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:54

12:30

12:31

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:49

12:51

12:54

13:30

13:31

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:51

13:54

14:30

14:31

14:33

14:34

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:49

14:51

14:54

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:54

Linie 521 Zentrum - Fliederstraße - Zentrum
ç


